
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

No. 
66 

115 
72 
30 
50 

171 
43 

129 
91 

118 
135 
213 

33 
21 

147 
110 

Name 
Gustav Ryderdahl 
Hugo Krook 
Ludvig Gustafsson 
Axel Palmgren 
Oliver Pettersson 
Oskar Wiik 
Tim Jansson 
Charl ie Valleskog Karlsson 
Niclas Nåtfors 
Tuva Garbman 
Max Rydgren 
William Encrantz 
William Andreasson 
Wilhelm Lindholm 
Lucas Brink 
Felix Sahlberg 

Diff 

0.125 
0.131 
0.148 
0.188 
0.341 
0.368 
0.375 
0.481 
0.643 
0.785 
0.817 
0.854 
0.901 
1.378 
1.589 

Best Tm 
33.751 
33.876 
33.882 
33.899 
33.939 
34.092 
34.119 
34.126 
34.232 
34.394 
34.536 
34.568 
34.605 
34.652 
35.129 
35.340 

Klubb 
SMK Västerås Karting 
Linköpings MS 
Linköpings MS 
SMK Västerås Karting 
Linköpings MS 
KAK Motorsport 
Rasbo MK 
Södertälje KRC 
Rättvik RK 
Borlänge MK 
SMK Örebroavdelning 
SMK Västerås Karting 
Järfälla MK 
SMK Västerås Karting 
SMK Västerås Karting 
SMK Västerås Karting 

Anmälare 

Ward Racing 

Sjöberg Racing Team 

Tegnelius Motor AB 
Parolin Sverige 
Sjöberg Racing Team 
Rättvik Racing Hyrkart 
Parolin Sverige 

JB Racing 
Tegnelius Motor AB 
JB Racing 
JB Racing 

Comment 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2025-05-31 12:10:56 

Marie Lenholm 
Michael Palm 
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Qualifying (7:00 Time) started at 11:07:06 

Västerås Hälla Ring 0,822 km 
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